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The Essential Fastener Pack 

for Small Bore Hoses

165 assorted nut and bolt clips (size 07 to 14mm) in a 
multipurpose, re-usable box divided into 9 compartments.
Manufactured in zinc plated mild steel with a standard 7mm hexagon headed screw.

Jubilee® is a registered trade mark of L Robinson & Co (Gillingham) Limited.

BOX CONTENTS
Part No. Adjustment Quantity

0709
0810
0911
1012
1113
1214

07-09mm        
08-10mm
09-11mm 
10-12mm
11-13mm
12-14mm

25
25
25
30
30
30

165 Assorted Jubilee Juniors (Nut & Bolt Clips)
Dimensions (mm):  40 [H] x 270 [W] x 175 [D]
Total weight when full:  1.35 Kgs

For use on petrol 
pipes   and  small 
bore hoses.

Part No. JA165

JUNIOR ASSORTMENT AVAILABLE FROM:-

L Robinson & Co. (Gillingham) Ltd., Owens Way, Gads Hill, Gillingham, Kent, ME7 2RS, England.
Tel:    +44 (0) 1634 281200 Fax:    +44 (0) 1634 280101        Email:    sales@jubileeclips.co.uk      Web:  www.jubileeclips.co.uk
Website:    www.jubileeclips.co.uk



Workshop Pack
The Ultimate Container

Hoses demand 

Jubilee® is a registered trade mark of L Robinson & Co (Gillingham) Limited.

PACK CONTENTS
Size Adjustment Quantity
000
M00
00
0

0X
1A
1

1X

9.5-12mm        
11-16mm
13-20mm
16-22mm
18-25mm
22-30mm
25-35mm
30-40mm

24
32
28
13
14
12
13
7

143 Jubilee worm drive hose clips
Dimensions mm:  55 [H] x 330 [W] x 250 [D]
Total weight when full:  3.6 Kgs

Versatile, re-usable 
container with 8  
separate compartments 
holding 143 assorted 
Jubilee worm drive 
hose clips (size 9.5 to 
40mm).

Licence No. KM06246
BS 5315:1991

Certified Product
Manufactured under an

ISO 9000 Quality System
accepted by BSI

Premium brand Jubilee®

clips are made from the 
finest quality materials 
and are recognised for 
proven reliability and 
ultimate performance.  

WORKSHOP PACK AVAILABLE FROM:-
L Robinson & Co. (Gillingham) Ltd., Owens Way, Gads Hill, Gillingham, Kent, ME7 2RS, England.
Tel:    +44 (0) 1634 281200 Fax:    +44 (0) 1634 280101       Email:    sales@jubileeclips.co.uk  Website:    www.jubileeclips.co.uk

(Part no. HCP143)

Available in
Mild Steel, Zinc 

Protected &
Stainless Steel


