## Junior Assortment

The Essential Fastener Pack for Small Bore Hoses

Part No. JA165



BOX CONTENTS			
Part No.	Adjustment	Quantity	
0709	07-09mm	25	
0810	08-10mm	25	
0911	09-11mm	25	
1012	10-12mm	30	
1113	11-13mm	30	
1214	12-14mm	30	
165 Assorted Jubilee Juniors (Nut & Bolt Clips) Dimensions (mm): 40 [H] x 270 [W] x 175 [D]			

For use on petrol pipes and small bore hoses.

165 assorted nut and bolt clips (size 07 to 14mm) in a multipurpose, re-usable box divided into 9 compartments.

Manufactured in zinc plated mild steel with a standard 7mm hexagon headed screw.

Jubilee® is a registered trade mark of L Robinson & Co (Gillingham) Limited





The Ultimate Container

(Part no. HCP143)



Versatile. re-usable container with 8 separate compartments holding 143 assorted Jubilee drive worm hose clips (size 9.5 to 40mm).



Licence No. KM06246

BS 5315:1991 Certified Product Manufactured under an ISO 9000 Quality System accepted by BSI

Premium brand Jubilee® clips are made from the finest quality materials and are recognised for reliability proven and ultimate performance.

PACK CONTENTS		
Size	Adjustment	
000	9.5-12mm	24
M00	11-16mm	32
00	13-20mm	28
0	16-22mm	13
0X	18-25mm	14
1A	22-30mm	12
1	25-35mm	13
1X	30-40mm	7
143 Jubilee worm drive hos		

## Hoses demand



Jubilee® is a registered trade mark of L Robinson & Co (Gillingham) Limited.



WORKSHOP PACK AVAILABLE FROM:-

L Robinson & Co. (Gillingham) Ltd., Owens Way, Gads Hill, Gillingham, Kent, ME7 2RS, England. Tel: +44 (0) 1634 281200 Fax: +44 (0) 1634 280101 Email: sales@jubileeclips.co.uk

Website: www.jubileeclips.co.uk

Total weight when full: 3.6 Kgs